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Plaintiff Lyft, Inc. (“Lyft”) and Defendant AGIS Software Development LLC (“AGIS”)

(collectively, the “Parties”) submit this joint stipulated proposed redacted version of Court’s sealed

Order [Dkt. 133].

Pursuant to Court’s May 19, 2022 Order [Dkt. 134], the Parties submit the joint stipulated

proposed redacted version of the Court’s sealed Order [Dkt. 133] herewith as Exhibit A.

Dated: May 24, 2022

/s/ Vincent J. Rubino, 111

Alfred R. Fabricant (pro hac vice)
ffabricant@fabricantllp.com

Peter Lambrianakos (pro hac vice)
plambrianakos@fabricantllp.com
Vincent J. Rubino, 111 (pro hac vice)
vrubino@fabricantllp.com

Enrique lturralde (pro hac vice)
eiturralde@fabricantlip.com
FABRICANT LLP

411 Theodore Fremd Road, Suite 206
South Rye, New York 10580
Telephone: (212) 257-5797
Facsimile: (212) 257-5796

Benjamin T. Wang (CA SBN 228712)
bwang@raklaw.com

Minna Y. Chan (CA SBN 305941)
mchan@raklaw.com

RUSS AUGUST & KABAT

12424 Wilshire Boulevard, 12th Floor
Los Angeles, California 90025
Telephone: (310) 826-7474

Facsimile (310) 826-9226

Attorneys for Defendant/Counterclaim
Plaintiff AGIS Software Development
LLC
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Respectfully submitted,

/s/ Jeremy J. Taylor

Jeremy J. Taylor

Jeremy J. Taylor (SBN 249075)
Arya Moshiri (SBN 324231)
jeremy.taylor@bakerbotts.com
arya.moshiri@bakerbotts.com
BAKER BOTTS L.L.P.

101 California St., Ste. 3600
San Francisco, CA 94111
Telephone: 415.291.6200
Facsimile: 415.291.6300

Kurt M. Pankratz (pro hac vice)
Bethany R. Salpietra (pro hac vice)
kurt.pankratz@bakerbotts.com
bethany.salpietra@bakerbotts.com
BAKER BOTTS L.L.P.

2001 Ross Ave., Ste. 900

Dallas, TX 75201

Telephone: 214.953.6500
Facsimile: 214.953.6503

Attorneys for Plaintiff Lyft, Inc.
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FILER’S ATTESTATION
Pursuant to Northern District of California Civil Local Rule 5-1(h)(3), I attest that all other
signatories listed, and on whose behalf the filing is submitted, concur in the filing’s content, and

have authorized the filing.

Dated: May 24, 2022
/s/ Jeremy J. Taylor

Jeremy J. Taylor
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[PROPOSED] ORDER

PURSUANT TO STIPULATION, IT IS SO ORDERED.

Dated:

BETH LABSON FREEMAN
United States District Judge
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